
Patrick Madrid

Conference Topics
Session 1: 

The Godless 
Delusion: A Catholic 

Critique of Modern Atheism

Session 2: 
Where is that in the Bible?

Session 3: 
Why be Catholic 

(When You Could be 
Anything Else)

Session 4: 
Any friend of God's is a 

friend of mine: Mary and the 
Communion of Saints

Popular Catholic Radio Host and Apologist 
to speak at

St. Martin de Porres Catholic Church
19767 Yorba Linda Blvd., Yorba Linda

Join us for this all day conference with Patrick Madrid.
For more information and to purchase your ticket visit: 

patrickmadridconference.eventbrite.com

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM 
10:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM 
2:20 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

Check In
Session 1
Break 
Session 2
Q & A Session
Lunch Break
Session 3
Break
Session 4
Q & A Session
Closing Prayer

Conference Schedule

Patrick Madrid has authored or 
edited 23 books on Catholic themes 

including, Why Be Catholic? 
(Doubleday), Pope Fiction, Search and 
Rescue, Does the Bible Really Say That?, 

The Godless Delusion, and the 
multi-volume Surprised by Truth series. 

In addition to his work as an author, 
Madrid also hosts the popular 

morning-drive “Patrick Madrid” show 
on the Relevant Radio Network 

(www.relevantradio.com/patrick), 
heard Monday through Friday 

from 6-9 am Paci�c.

SATURDAY, JUNE 2
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

$10 Church Seating | $5 Parish Hall Seating

$10 Box Lunch (pre-purchase online)

(available after Church seating sells out)


