Patrick Madrid has authored or edited 23 books on Catholic themes including, Why Be Catholic? (Doubleday), Pope Fiction, Search and Rescue, Does the Bible Really Say That?, The Godless Delusion, and the multi-volume Surprised by Truth series. In addition to his work as an author, Madrid also hosts the popular morning-drive "Patrick Madrid" show on the Relevant Radio Network (www.relevantradio.com/patrick), heard Monday through Friday from 6-9 am Pacific.

Conference Schedule

8:00 AM	Check In
9:00 AM	Session 1
10:00 ам	Break
10:20 ам	Session 2
11:30 ам	Q & A Session
12:00 рм	Lunch Break
1:00 рм	Session 3
2:00 рм	Break
2:20 рм	Session 4
3:15 рм	Q & A Session
4:00 PM	Closing Prayer

Conference Topics Session 1:

The Godless Delusion: A Catholic Critique of Modern Atheism

Session 2: Where is that in the Bible?

> **Session 3:** Why be Catholic (When You Could be Anything Else)

Session 4: Any friend of God's is a friend of mine: Mary and the Communion of Saints



Patrick Madrid

Popular Catholic Radio Host and Apologist to speak at

St. Martin de Porres Catholic Church

19767 Yorba Linda Blvd., Yorba Linda

SATURDAY, JUNE 2 9:00 ам - 4:00 рм

\$10 Church Seating | **\$5** Parish Hall Seating (available after Church seating sells out)

\$10 Box Lunch (pre-purchase online)

Join us for this all day conference with Patrick Madrid. For more information and to purchase your ticket visit: **patrickmadridconference.eventbrite.com**

